
Achieving Our Full Potential… 
TOGETHER!

Baldwinsville Central School District
Debt Service & Benefits Presentation 2021-2022

Strategic Plan Goals:
1. Achieve educational excellence and high levels of 
learning for all

2. Promote collaboration, innovation, and flexibility to 
prepare students for their future

3. Ensure equal access, opportunity and choice for all 
students

12/14/2020



Debt Service

9000 Codes

2019/2020            
Actual 

Spending
2020/2021 

Budget

2021/2022 
Proposed 

Budget

Debt Service - 600/700/900s 6,164,446$     6,893,905$     6,981,108$      

Benefits - 800s 29,693,363$   31,320,978$   32,843,045$    

TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED 35,857,809$   38,214,883$   39,824,153$    

UNDISTRIBUTED (DEBT SERVICE/BENEFITS)

Benefits

All Codes
12/14/2020


Sheet1

				2019/2020            Actual Spending				2020/2021 Budget				2021/2022 Proposed Budget



		Debt Service - 600/700/900s		$   6,164,446				$   6,893,905				$   6,981,108



		Benefits - 800s		$   29,693,363				$   31,320,978				$   32,843,045





		TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED		$   35,857,809				$   38,214,883				$   39,824,153









SUMMARY

2019/2020                 
ACTUAL 

SPENDING
2020/2021                  
BUDGET

2021/2022 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET
Athletics/Extra-Curricular $954,843 $1,382,679

2110/2855/2850 codes
Facilities/Operation $5,166,752 $6,159,670

1620/1621 codes
Instruction $38,255,223 $39,874,579

2000 codes
Special Education $13,184,311 $13,410,115

2250/2800/9901 codes
Administration $3,008,252 $3,119,425

1000s (except 1600s)
Technology/AV/Library $3,514,469 $3,951,482

2110/2600 codes
Transportation $5,333,697 $6,146,991

5500 codes
Undistributed (Debt Service/Benefits) $35,857,809 $38,214,883 $39,824,153

9000 codes
TOTAL $105,275,356 $112,259,824 $39,824,153


Sheet1

						2019/2020                 ACTUAL SPENDING				2020/2021                  BUDGET				2021/2022 PROPOSED BUDGET

		Athletics/Extra-Curricular				$954,843				$1,382,679

				2110/2855/2850 codes

		Facilities/Operation				$5,166,752				$6,159,670

				1620/1621 codes

		Instruction				$38,255,223				$39,874,579

				2000 codes

		Special Education				$13,184,311				$13,410,115

				2250/2800/9901 codes

		Administration				$3,008,252				$3,119,425

				1000s (except 1600s)

		Technology/AV/Library				$3,514,469				$3,951,482

				2110/2600 codes

		Transportation				$5,333,697				$6,146,991

				5500 codes

		Undistributed (Debt Service/Benefits)				$35,857,809				$38,214,883				$39,824,153

				9000 codes

		TOTAL				$105,275,356				$112,259,824				$39,824,153
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DEBT SERVICE ANALYSIS FOR THE FUTURE



16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22
Total Budget $36,352,460 $35,845,862 $36,769,974 $36,449,924 $38,214,883 $39,824,153
Total Actual $31,226,328 $33,930,895 $36,847,221 $35,857,809
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Total - Undistributed



16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22
Debt Budget $7,205,697 $7,773,193 $7,203,955 $6,159,772 $6,893,905 $6,981,108
Debt Actual $6,416,389 $7,529,190 $7,922,355 $6,164,446
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Debt Service - Undistributed



16/17 17/18 18/19 19/20 20/21 21/22
Benefits Budget $29,146,763 $28,072,669 $29,566,019 $30,290,152 $31,320,978 $32,843,045
Benefits Actual $24,809,939 $26,401,705 $28,924,866 $29,693,363
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BUDGET CODE

2021/2022 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET

2019/2020
ACTUAL 

SPENDING
2020/2021 
BUDGET

UNDISTRIBUTED 12/14/2020 8:10:12 AM

Debt Service

700 $100,0009770 • • •97 0000 $100,000$0.00Ran Interest

930 $09901 • • •97 0000 $0$0.00Transfer to School Lunch Fund

960 $6,781,1089901 • • •97 0000 $6,693,905$5,959,771.09Transfer To Debt Service Fund

900 $100,0009950 • • •97 0000 $100,000$204,674.88Transfer To Capital Fund

$6,981,108$6,164,445.97 $6,893,905Debt Service



BUDGET CODE

2021/2022 
PROPOSED 

BUDGET

2019/2020
ACTUAL 

SPENDING
2020/2021 
BUDGET

UNDISTRIBUTED 12/14/2020 8:10:12 AM

Benefits

800 $1,860,6449010 • • •97 0000 $1,772,042$1,512,811.76ERS

800 $4,520,8379020 • • •97 0000 $4,346,959$3,826,499.42TRS

800 $4,574,7169030 • • •97 0000 $4,441,472$4,114,820.59FICA

800 $597,6919040 • • •97 0000 $566,827$507,176.91Workers Comp

800 $111,0009050 • • •97 0000 $11,000$272,770.00Unemployment Insurance

800 $10,0009055 • • •97 0000 $10,000$2,117.01Other Benefits Dis/Misc

800 $20,637,3079060 • • •97 1120 $19,654,578$18,635,013.53Medical Insurance

800 $267,7509060 • • •97 1121 $255,000$256,252.43Dental Insurance

800 $8,1009060 • • •97 1127 $8,100$10,874.50Administrative Charges

800 $255,0009089 • • •97 0000 $255,000$555,026.94Incentives

$32,843,045$29,693,363.09 $31,320,978Benefits

$39,824,153$35,857,809.06 $38,214,883TOTAL UNDISTRIBUTED
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